
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

207 

281 

93 

54 

355 

16 

Class 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

TT 

Name 

Adam Wood 

Micah Evonitz 

Daniel Walker 

Dustin Neal 

Alice Stern 

Jeffrey Willsey 

Hometown 

Aztec NM 

Basalt CO 

Durango CO 

Windsor CO 

Colorado Springs CO 

Colorado Springs CO  

Make-Model 

01 Subaru Impreza 

03 Chevy Corvette ZO6 

05 Subaru STi 

08 BMW 335i 

05 Subaru STi 

14 Ford Focus ST 

Member_ID 

530209 

609354 

508235 

524553 

535367 

609655 

Region 

RioG 

Colo 

RioG 

Colo 

CDR 

Colo 

Sponsor 

Goose Off The Bat Racing 

Ascend Your Brand 

Best Tm 

55.734 

56.490 

57.633 

58.668 

59.936 

1:02.254 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/3/2021 10:46:38 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank 

Chief Steward Chick Misura 

Clerk of Course Ted Winning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA 

Ice Breaker 

G2 TT Int/Adv 21-TTTA-20546 

Sat Session 3 

Practice started at 16:11:23 

La Junta Raceway 1.300 miles 

5/1/2021 04:10 PM 

Ice Breaker
Hosted by Continental Divide and Colorado Regions SCCA

Official Results


